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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 4 Men, 50m Breaststroke 14 years and older
2016-04-16 - 10:10 Sponsor konkurencji Swimshop Poland Results
Rekord Polski Open 27.48 Szulich Dawid 01414 Barcelona (ESP) 2013-07-30
Rekord Polski 14 30.41 Hołub Maciej 01008 Debica 2009-07-03
Rekord Polski 15 29.94 Kulesza Łukasz 00203 Warsaw 2010-12-10
Rekord Polski 16 28.69 Tokarski Krzysztof 01311 Olsztyn 2012-05-13
Rekord Polski 17 28.20 Tokarski Krzysztof 01311 Dubai (UAE) 2013-08-30
Rekord Polski 18 28.18 Hołub Maciej 01008 Dubai (UAE) 2013-08-30
Points: FINA 2015

Rank YB Time Pts

14 years

1. Szynawa Wiktor 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 32.62 546
2. Kubik Szymon 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 33.76 493
3. Kijek Wiktor 02 UKS Manta Kochlowice 33.85 489
4. Sowinski Rafal 02 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 34.36 467
5. Galuszka Bruno So 02 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 34.51 461
6. Styczynski Wojciech 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 34.58 458
7. Damsz Andrzej 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 35.56 421
8. Stanczyk Jarema So 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.69 417
9. Doroba Michal 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.91 409

10. Hajder Mikolaj 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 36.02 405
11. Warzyc Mateusz 02 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 36.22 399
12. Zarzycki Maciej 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 36.56 388
13. Mikos Dawid 02 MKS Trojka Lodz 36.59 387
14. Niejadlik Michal 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 36.75 382
15. Knihnicki Milosz 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 36.92 376
16. Wegrowski Krystian 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 37.00 374
17. Drajewicz Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 37.71 353
18. Aleksandrowicz Michal 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 41.08 273
19. Klosek Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 41.66 262
20. Olech Wojciech 02 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 50.22 149

15 years

1. Grzywacz Oliwer 01 MZOS Plock 31.32 617
2. Zurawski Marcel 01 Sambor Tczew 32.75 540
3. Dubas Mateusz 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 32.79 538
4. Socha Kacper 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 32.92 531
5. Guzy Marcel 01 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 33.64 498
6. Nowotny Dawid SR 01 UKS Manta Kochlowice 33.85 489
7. Szewczyk Bartosz 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 34.26 471
8. Muc Filip 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 34.29 470
9. Mosek Oskar SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 34.43 464

10. Smolczewski Igor 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 34.47 463
11. Syska Milosz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 34.87 447
12. Stasiak Hubert 01 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 34.89 446
13. Komorowski Jan 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 34.90 446
14. Dudzik Sebastian 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 35.23 433
15. Niedojad Alekcy 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 35.71 416
16. Sienkiewicz Dawid 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 36.23 398
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 4, Boys, 50m Breaststroke, 15 years

Rank YB Time Pts

17. Majda Adam 01 UKP Kmita Zabierzow 36.43 392
18. Piotrowski Natan 01 UKS Salmo Zory 37.30 365
19. Cielecki Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Zory 37.81 350

16 years

1. Michalczyk Andrzej SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 30.06 698
2. Kalusowski Jan 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 30.81 648
3. Beberok Filip SMS ZG 00 Towarzystwo Plywackie Zielona 31.50 606
4. Kala Mikolaj 00 SiKReT Gliwice 32.62 546
5. Szynawa Oskar 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 33.03 526
6. Bomastyk Michal 00 SiKReT Gliwice 33.67 496
7. Fidurski Jakub 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 34.20 474
8. Rel Maciej 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 34.84 448
9. Niedziela Hubert SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 34.90 446

10. Kusztelak Filip 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 35.14 437
11. Adamow Marcin 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 37.07 372

17 - 18 years

1. Dziedzic Dawid SR 99 MOSM Tychy 29.78 718
2. Solak Lukasz 99 Psp Swim Plock 29.83 714
3. Kusto Robert 98 UKS Orka Luban 29.87 711
4. Szczepaniak Pawel 99 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 30.01 701
5. Kusto Rafal 99 UKS Orka Luban 30.21 688

Olejnik Aleksander SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 30.21 688
7. Jung Krzysztof SR 99 AZS AWF Katowice 30.32 680
8. Bachlaj Dorian SR 99 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biala 30.35 678
9. Szczutkowski Robert 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 30.47 670

10. Mikolajczyk Michal 99 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 30.66 658
11. Chalupczynski Bartosz SWwa 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 31.56 603
12. Hojda Bartlomiej SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 31.57 602
13. Dobrzynski Tomasz 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.67 597
14. Wawryca Szymon SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 31.83 588
15. Walaszek Jedrzej SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 31.84 587
16. Szydlowski Kamil SR 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 31.87 586
17. Perkowski Wiktor SOL 98 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 31.92 583
18. Michalski Krystian 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 31.98 580
19. Trela Karol SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 32.04 576
20. Kaminski Piotr 99 Iskra Konin 32.32 561
21. Meczynski Mateusz 98 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 32.75 540
22. Kaczmarek Kacper 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 33.93 485
23. Zalewski Oskar 99 UKS Pirania Targowek 34.07 479
24. Bogusz Michal 99 UKS Orka Luban 36.54 388
25. Gil Bartosz 99 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 36.68 384
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 4, Men, 50m Breaststroke

14 years and older

1. Szulich Dawid 90 Uks Delfin Legionowo 28.49 820
2. Stolarski Marcin 96 Uks,,Zoliborz'' Warszawa 28.51 818
3. Holub Maciej 95 AZS-AGH Krakow 28.71 801
4. Tokarski Krzysztof 96 AZS AWF Katowice 29.00 777
5. Wypych Filip 91 AZS Ul Pl 29.32 752
6. Roguski Bartlomiej 93 Uks,,Zoliborz'' Warszawa 29.54 735
7. Nowak Patryk 95 AZS AWF Katowice 29.69 724
8. Dziedzic Dawid SR 99 MOSM Tychy 29.78 718
9. Solak Lukasz 99 Psp Swim Plock 29.83 714

10. Kusto Robert 98 UKS Orka Luban 29.87 711
11. Trefler Michal 97 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 29.89 710
12. Szczepaniak Pawel 99 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 30.01 701
13. Zukowski Bartlomiej 93 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 30.02 701
14. Michalczyk Andrzej SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 30.06 698
15. Kusto Rafal 99 UKS Orka Luban 30.21 688

Olejnik Aleksander SSz 98 MKP Szczecin 30.21 688
17. Jung Krzysztof SR 99 AZS AWF Katowice 30.32 680
18. Bachlaj Dorian SR 99 UKS Ondraszek Bielsko-Biala 30.35 678
19. Szczutkowski Robert 98 WKS Slask Wroclaw 30.47 670
20. Szer Michal 95 AZS AWF Warszawa 30.50 668
21. Nowodworski Dawid 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 30.57 664
22. Dros Patryk 97 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 30.66 658

Mikolajczyk Michal 99 KKS Wlokniarz 1925 Kalisz 30.66 658
24. Galon Michal 95 AZS AWF Katowice 30.73 653
25. Kalusowski Jan 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 30.81 648
26. Sowa Marcin SO 97 SP Motyl Stalowa Wola 31.00 636
27. Grzywacz Oliwer 01 MZOS Plock 31.32 617
28. Beberok Filip SMS ZG 00 Towarzystwo Plywackie Zielona 31.50 606
29. Chalupczynski Bartosz SWwa 99 MKS Polonia Warszawa 31.56 603
30. Hojda Bartlomiej SO 98 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 31.57 602
31. Dobrzynski Tomasz 98 UKS G-8 Bielany Warszawa 31.67 597
32. Wawryca Szymon SR 98 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 31.83 588
33. Walaszek Jedrzej SOL 98 MTP KORMORAN Olsztyn 31.84 587
34. Szydlowski Kamil SR 98 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 31.87 586
35. Perkowski Wiktor SOL 98 JAGIELLONKA Warszawa 31.92 583
36. Michalski Krystian 99 KP Astromal Akwawit Leszno 31.98 580
37. Trela Karol SR 98 AZS AWF Katowice 32.04 576
38. Kaminski Piotr 99 Iskra Konin 32.32 561
39. Czermak Tomasz 91 AZS AWF Katowice 32.35 560
40. Szynawa Wiktor 02 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 32.62 546

Kala Mikolaj 00 SiKReT Gliwice 32.62 546
42. Zurawski Marcel 01 Sambor Tczew 32.75 540

Meczynski Mateusz 98 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 32.75 540
44. Dubas Mateusz 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 32.79 538
45. Socha Kacper 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 32.92 531
46. Szynawa Oskar 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 33.03 526
47. Guzy Marcel 01 DOKiS SP Vega Dobrodzien 33.64 498
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GRAND PRIX PUCHAR POLSKI
Opole, 16- - 17-4-2016

Event 4, Men, 50m Breaststroke, 14 years and older

Rank YB Time Pts

48. Bomastyk Michal 00 SiKReT Gliwice 33.67 496
49. Kubik Szymon 02 KS Piatka Chorzow 33.76 493
50. Kijek Wiktor 02 UKS Manta Kochlowice 33.85 489

Nowotny Dawid SR 01 UKS Manta Kochlowice 33.85 489
52. Kaczmarek Kacper 99 Olimpijczyk Aleksandrow Lodzki 33.93 485
53. Zalewski Oskar 99 UKS Pirania Targowek 34.07 479
54. Fidurski Jakub 00 UKS Wodnik Siemianowice Sl. 34.20 474
55. Szewczyk Bartosz 01 MKS Znicz Koszalin 34.26 471
56. Muc Filip 01 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 34.29 470
57. Sowinski Rafal 02 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 34.36 467
58. Mosek Oskar SR 01 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 34.43 464
59. Smolczewski Igor 01 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 34.47 463
60. Galuszka Bruno So 02 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 34.51 461
61. Styczynski Wojciech 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 34.58 458
62. Rel Maciej 00 MKS Trojka Lodz 34.84 448
63. Syska Milosz 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 34.87 447
64. Stasiak Hubert 01 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 34.89 446
65. Niedziela Hubert SO 00 UKP UNIA Oswiecim 34.90 446

Komorowski Jan 01 MKS Trojka Lodz 34.90 446
67. Kusztelak Filip 00 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 35.14 437
68. Dudzik Sebastian 01 UKS SMS Galicja Krakow 35.23 433
69. Damsz Andrzej 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 35.56 421
70. Stanczyk Jarema So 02 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 35.69 417
71. Niedojad Alekcy 01 KS Piatka Chorzow 35.71 416
72. Doroba Michal 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 35.91 409
73. Hajder Mikolaj 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 36.02 405
74. Warzyc Mateusz 02 UKS 5 plus 1 Opole 36.22 399
75. Sienkiewicz Dawid 01 WKS Slask Wroclaw 36.23 398
76. Majda Adam 01 UKP Kmita Zabierzow 36.43 392
77. Bogusz Michal 99 UKS Orka Luban 36.54 388
78. Zarzycki Maciej 02 UKS NAWA Skierniewice 36.56 388
79. Mikos Dawid 02 MKS Trojka Lodz 36.59 387
80. Gil Bartosz 99 UPKS Wodnik Rawicz 36.68 384
81. Niejadlik Michal 02 UKS Aligator Gorzyce 36.75 382
82. Knihnicki Milosz 02 KS REKIN Swiebodzice 36.92 376
83. Wegrowski Krystian 02 WKS Slask Wroclaw 37.00 374
84. Adamow Marcin 00 MMKS Kedzierzyn-Kozle 37.07 372
85. Piotrowski Natan 01 UKS Salmo Zory 37.30 365
86. Drajewicz Jakub SR 02 MKS-SMS Victoria Raciborz 37.71 353
87. Cielecki Kacper 01 UKS Salmo Zory 37.81 350
88. Aleksandrowicz Michal 02 UKP MANTA Jelcz-Laskowice 41.08 273
89. Klosek Krystian 02 CSiR MOS Dabrowa Gornicza 41.66 262
90. Olech Wojciech 02 KS AZS AWF Wroclaw 50.22 149


